
 
 I am interested in the following level of recognition:

GARDEN SECTIONS
Title Sponsor (SOLD)                           
Terrace Seating Area                        
North Entrance (SOLD)                         
Greensward and Pergola                       
South Entrance (SOLD)                          
Seatwall                                                    
Sensory Garden Fountain (SOLD)          
Picnic Grove                                            
Terrace Seating Area Fountain (SOLD)  
Wildflower Meadow (SOLD)                    
Rose Garden Overlook (SOLD)                
Sensory Garden Planting                            
Butterfly Garden (SOLD)                               
Tribute Wall
       Level One (12 x 18”)                              
       Level Two (9 x 12”)                              
       Level Three (8 x 10”)                           
       Level Four (6 x 6”)                              
Contributor Pathway 
       12 x 12” brick                                         
       6 x 12” brick                                         
       6 x 6” brick                                      

INDIVIDUAL GARDEN SECTIONS
Benches (ea) (SOLD)                        
Terrace Bistro Seating (ea) 
Boulders (ea)
Birdfeeders (ea)  
Planters (ea) 

INDIVIDUAL GARDEN PLANTS

$250,000
$150,000
$100,000
$100,000
$75,000
$50,000
$40,000
$35,000
$30,000
$15,000
$15,000
$15,000
$2,500

$10,000
$7,500
$5,000 
$2,500

$1,000
$750
$500

$10,000
$5,000
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500

Gingko Biloba (SOLD)
Techny Arborvitae (7 needed)
Pear Tree (SOLD)
Quaking Aspen Tree (3 needed)
Maple Tree (11 needed)
Serviceberry Tree (SOLD)
Cornus Mas Plant (1 needed)
Crabapple Tree (SOLD)
36” Judd’s Viburnum (18 needed)
36” Shrubs (38 needed)
Red Chokeberry (8 needed)
Upright Yew (5 needed)
Large Spreading Yew (11 needed)

$3,000
$1,750
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$750
$750
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500

Your Name: ______________________________Company:___________________________

Address: ____________________________________________________________________ 

City, State, Zip: _______________________________________________________________ 

Phone: ______________________________________ Email:__________________________
 
I have enclosed $ __________________________________ 
Please make checks payable to Lambs Farm 

Please charge my credit card in the amount of $ ________________________ 

Please contact me to discuss the recognition opportunities.

Visa     MasterCard     Discover     American Express

Card #: __________________________________Exp. Date: ________________Security Code:_____ 

Signature: __________________________________________________________________________ 

Please mail or contact: 
Lambs Farm 14245 W. Rockland Road Libertyville, IL 60048 
Attn: Mary McGonigel 847.990.3733
mmcgonigel@lambsfarm.org 

ED, OLGA AND JJ ROGAN TRIBUTE GARDEN


