## ED, OLGA AND JJ ROGAN TRIBUTE GARDEN

I am interested in the following level of recognition:

GARDEN SECTIONS		INDIVIDUAL GARDEN SECTIONS	
☐ Title Sponsor (SOLD)	\$250,000	☐ Benches (ea) (SOLD)	\$10,00
☐ Terrace Seating Area	\$150,000	□ Terrace Bistro Seating (ea)	\$5,000
□ North Entrance (SOLD)	\$100,000	☐ Boulders (ea)	\$2,500
☐ Greensward and Pergola	\$100,000	☐ Birdfeeders (ea)	\$2,500
☐ South Entrance (SOLD)	\$75,000	☐ Planters (ea)	\$2,500
□ Seatwall	\$50,000		
☐ Sensory Garden Fountain (SOLD)	\$40,000	INDIVIDUAL GARDEN PLANTS	
□ Picnic Grove	\$35,000	☐ Gingko Biloba (SOLD)	\$3,000
☐ Terrace Seating Area Fountain (SOLD)	\$30,000	☐ Techny Arborvitae (7 needed)	\$1,750
□ Wildflower Meadow (SOLD)	\$15,000	□ Pear Tree (SOLD)	\$1,500
□ Rose Garden Overlook (SOLD)	\$15,000	□ Quaking Aspen Tree (3 needed)	\$1,500
☐ Sensory Garden Planting	\$15,000	☐ Maple Tree (11 needed)	\$1,500
☐ Butterfly Garden (SOLD)	\$2,500	☐ Serviceberry Tree (SOLD)	\$750
□ Tribute Wall		□ Cornus Mas Plant (1 needed)	\$750
☐ Level One (12 x 18")	\$10,000	□ Crabapple Tree (SOLD)	\$500
□ Level Two (9 x 12")	\$7,500	☐ 36" Judd's Viburnum (18 needed)	\$500
☐ Level Three (8 x 10")	\$5,000	☐ 36" Shrubs (38 needed)	\$500
☐ Level Four (6 x 6")	\$2,500	□ Red Chokeberry (8 needed)	\$500
□ Contributor Pathway	44.000	□ Upright Yew (5 needed)	\$500
□ 12 x 12" brick	\$1,000	□ Large Spreading Yew (11 needed)	\$500
□ 6 x 12" brick	\$750		
□6 x 6" brick	\$500		
□ Please contact me to discuss the Your Name:			
Address:			
City, State, Zip:			
Phone:		Email:	
I have enclosed \$			
I have enclosed \$ Please make checks payable to Lambs	s Farm		
Please charge my credit card in the ar	mount of $\$$ _		
□ Visa □ MasterCard □ Discover □ Ar	merican Expi	ress	
Card #:	Exp. Date:Security Code:_		:
Signature:			



## Please mail or contact:

Lambs Farm 14245 W. Rockland Road Libertyville, IL 60048 Attn: Mary McGonigel 847.990.3733 mmcgonigel@lambsfarm.org